




83KG

104KG

950*540*195MM

1045*635*365MM

43KG

56KG

730*400*195MM

825*495*370MM

EC5000

EC5000/EC10000

L i th ium lon Ba t te ry

Model 

Normal Energy

Rated Voltage

Normal Capacity

Recommend Charge&Discharge

Communication

Cycle Life

Modules Connection

Working Temperature Range

Ingress Protection

EC5000

5.12KWH

51.2V

100AH

50A

CAN&RS485

≥6000@25°C,80%DOD

1~12 in parallel

0~55°C

IP65

EC10000
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